

INVESTORS MANUAL



HOW IT WORKS

UraniumFX Group offers a variety of investment portfolios designed to cater to different investor needs and risk profiles. Their portfolios include diversified options across sectors such as stocks, forex, crypto trading, real estate, and infrastructure. The company emphasises robust risk management, employing proprietary models and continuous stress testing to ensure stability and performance. Our Risk Management Centre utilises advanced technology to monitor and analyse portfolios in real-time, aiming to protect client capital in various market conditions.

URANIUMFXGroup Investment portfolios are structured to offer different levels of investment based on the amount you wish to invest.

To start earning with UraniumFX Group, follow these steps:

1. Visit the UraniumFX Group Website.

- 2. Create an Account:
- Register by providing your personal details and creating a login.
- Verify your account through the confirmation email sent to your registered email

address and undergo KYC verification

- 3. Choose an investment category of choice:
- Review the available investment plans and their respective daily ROI rates.
- Select the plan that matches your investment capacity and goals.
 4. Fund Your Account:
- Deposit the minimum required investment amount for your chosen plan. This
- can typically be done via various payment methods as listed on the payment

method page (BTC, ETHERUM, TETHER, USDC, BNB, DOGE COIN).

- Ensure the funds are successfully credited to your account.
- Use the platform's tools to manage and reinvest your earnings if desired.

5. Withdraw Earnings:

- Follow the provided instructions to transfer funds to your preferred payment method.
- Update the desired payment wallet address on the "WALLET ADDRESS" PAGE.
 - When you wish to withdraw your earnings, submit a withdrawal request through your account dashboard.

Additional Tips:

- Read Terms and Conditions: Understand all terms and conditions.

For detailed instructions and support, refer to the [UraniumFX Group website]

(https://uraniumfygroup.com) or contact our customer service for

(https://uraniumfxgroup.com) or contact our customer service for assistance

